TECHNICAL WORKSHOP ON CONSESSIONING AND INVESTMENT IN TRANSFRONTIER CONSERVATION AREAS (TFCAs)
ATTENDANCE REGISTER 1-3 SEPTEMBER 2014
	01 September only

	
	
	

	S/N
	NAME 
	ORGANIZATION/TITLE  
	COUNTRY 
	EMAIL

	CONTACTS
	SIGNATURE

	1.
	Mr Givemore Chidzidzi 
	 Zimbabwe Tourism Authority 
	Zimbabwe 
	givemore@ztazim.co.zw
coo@ztazim.co.zw|

	+263 4 780 684
+263 4 758712 
+263 4 758713/4

	

	2.
	Ms Patricia Mota 
	Batlokoa  Royal House
	South Africa
	pinare@fscogta.gov.za

	+27 83 362 9577
	

	3.
	Mr Mohlaping Khotso 
	Batlokoa Royal House
	South Africa
	Khotso.Mohlaping@webmail.co.za

	+27 73 116 5211
	

	4.
	Mr Molefe Khoali
	Batlokoa Royal House
	South Africa
	
	
	

	5.
	Ms Astrid Ndzinge 
	Ta Shebube Pty Ltd
	Botswana 
	astrid@tashebube.com
info@tashebube.com

	+267 715 78 568
	

	6.
	Mr Rod de Vletter 
	Eco Lubombo Programme 
	Swaziland 
	ecolubombo@gmail.com


	+268 760 23 670
	

	7 
	Mr Martin Potgieter
	IDC-Tourism SBU 
	Regional  
	martinpo@idc.co.za


	+27 82 858 8658
	

	8.

	Mr Steve Collins 
	RESILIM/African Safari Foundation
	Regional  
	stevecollins@iafrica.com


	+27 82 808 6255
	

	9.
	Mr Peter Wright 
	Secprop Tourism Consulting 
	South Africa 
	plwright@iafrica.com


	+27 82 922 3263
	

	10.
	Mr Morten Hald 
	BuiltAfrica 
	South Africa 
	Hald.Morten@gmail.com


	+27 82534 0661
	

	11.
	Mr Dereck Milburn 
	Ecotourism Solutions 
	South Africa 
	dereck@ecotourismsolutions.com


	+27 82 684 0236
	

	12.
	Ms Leseho Sello
	Coordinator Lubombo TFCA
	Regional 
	Leseho.sello@up.ac.za


	+27 82 871 2429
	

	01 - 03 September 

	
	
	

	13.
	Mr Glynnn O’leary 
	Transfrontier Parks Destinations 
	Regional  
	glynn@tfpd.co.za


	+27 21-701 7860
	

	14.
	Dr Sue Snyman
	Wilderness Safaris 
	Regional 
	Sues@wilderness.co.za


	+27 71 881 8880
	

	15.
	Mr Simba Mandinyenya 
	RETOSA 
	Regional  
	simbamandinyenya@yahoo.co.uk


	+27 83 714 1355
+27 11-315 2420/1/2
	

	16.
	Mr Kwakye Donkor
	RETOSA
	Regional
	kwakye@retosa.co.za

	+27 11-315 2420/1/2
	

	17.
	Mr Glenn Phillips 
	SanParks 
	South Africa 
	Glenn.phillips@sanparks.org


	+27 83 630 4584
	

	18.
	Mr Giju Varghese 
	SanParks 
	South Africa 
	Giju.varghese@sanparks.org


	+27 82 906 1979
	

	19.
	Mr Hugo van der Westhuizen 
	Frankfurt Zoological Society 
	Zimbabwe 
	Hugo.vdwesthuizen@fzs.org

	+27 82 809 0175
	

	20.
	Mr Neil Crafford 
	C&C Architects 
	South Africa 
	nielc@ccarchitects.co.za

	+27 83 325 0892
	

	21.
	Mr Manuel Bollmann
	Fairtrade in Tourism 
	South Africa 
	manuel@fairtrade.travel

	+27 72 036 6619
	

	22.
	Ms Lieketseng Mohasi
	Director Tourism (Acting)
	Lesotho 
	Mohasil69@yahoo.com


	+266 5886 3631
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	23.
	Mr Tsepang Hatase
	Investment Officer – LTDC 
	Lesotho 
	t.hatase@ltdc.org.ls


	+266 2231 2238
	

	24.
	Mr Chizamsoka  Manda 
	DWNP Concessioning  
	Malawi 
	chizamanda@wildlifemw.net


	+265 991 332 533
	

	25.
	Mr Samuel  Nyanyale 
	DWNP TFCA Coordinator 
	Malawi 
	Sam.nyale@yahoo.com

	+265 88 887 6743
	

	26.
	Mr Rollings Moyo
	Malawi Tourism Association 
	Malawi 
	Ta-bmoyo@yahoo.co.uk
mta@malawi.net

	+265 888 876 236
	

	27.
	Mr Niven Loganaden Muneesamy
	Director Tourism Authority 
	Mauritius 
	dir@tourismauthority.mu

	+230 572 810 90
	

	28.
	Mr Julius Mkhatshwa 
	SNTC Business Dev. Manager 
	Swaziland 
	juliusm@sntc.org.sz

	+268 760 222 79
	

	29.
	Mr Seth Maphalala 
	SNTC TFCA Program Manager 
	Swaziland 
	tfca@sntc.org.sz


	+268 760 377 11
	

	30.
	Dr Ezekiel Dembe
	Tanzania National Parks (TANAPA) 
	Tanzania 
	Ezekiel.dembe@tanzaniaparks.com

	+255 754 572 853
	

	31.
	Ms Ellen Koppa 
	Investment Manager  TANAPA
	Tanzania
	Ellen.koppa@tanzaniaparks.com

	+255 757 299 640
	

	32.
	Dr Freddy S. Manongi 
	Ngorongoro Conservation Area Authority (NCCA) 
	Tanzania 
	fsmanongi@yahoo.com

	+255 783 073 973
	

	33.
	Mr Egidius Mweyunge 
	Legal Officer NCAA 
	Tanzania
	emweyunge@gmail.com

	+255 754 585 139
	

	34.
	Prof  Andrew Nambota
	National Director for TFCAs
	Zambia 
	Andrewnambota56@gmail.com


	+260 977 763 200
	

	35.
	Mr Mathias Mwanza
	Tourism Development Officer 
	Zambia 
	Mathias.mwanza1@gmail.com


	+260 977 582 686
	

	36.
	Mr Austin Mwakifwamba
	ZAWA Commercialization and Investment Promotion
	Zambia 
	Austin.mwakifwamba@zawa.org.zm
jrfwamba@yahoo.co.uk

	+260 979 340 635
	

	37.
	Mr John Chiluwe 
	Chief Tourism Development Officer 
	Zambia 
	johnchiluwe@yahoo.co.uk

	+260 977 400 594
	

	38.
	Mr Alec Dangare 
	TFCA Coordinator 
	Zimbabwe
	adangare@yahoo.co.uk


	+263 772 436 686
+263 712 702 023
	

	39.
	Ms Tariro Musonza 
	Zimparks – Director Commercial Services 
	Zimbabwe 
	tmusonza@zimparks.co.zw

	+263 479 1114
	

	40.
	Ms Mpho Madima 
	DEA TFCAs
	South Africa 
	mmadima@environment.gov.za

	+27 12 399 9525
	

	41.
	Ms Laeticia van Wyk
	National Department of Tourism
	South Africa 
	lvanwyk@tourism.gov.za

	+27 12-444 6441
+27 73 755 5669
	

	42.
	Mr Rabson Dhlodhlo 
	Maloti Drakensberg TFCA 
	Regional 
	Rabson.dhlodhlo@kznwildlife.com


	+27 83 282 0900
	

	43.
	Mr Piet Theron 
	Coordinator GLTP 
	Regional 
	Piettheron01@gmail.com

	+27 82 468 6488
	

	44.
	Mr Humphrey Nzima 
	Coordinator Malawi/Zambia TFCA
	Regional 
	nzimatfca@wildlifemw.net


	+265 88 88 5 2648
	

	45.
	Ms Patience Gandiwa 
	Coordinator Greater Mapungubwe TFCA
	Regional 
	Patience.gandiwa@gmail.com

	+263 772 916 988
	

	46.
	Dr Simon Munthali 
	Technical Advisor KAZA TFCA
	Regional 
	ta@kazatfca.org.bw

	+267 217 248 40
	

	47.
	Mr Paul Bewsher
	Peace Parks Foundation
	South Africa 
	paul@ppf.org.za

	+27 83 251 7890
+27 21 880 5100
	

	48.
	Dr. Bartolomeu Soto 
	Director General, National Administration of Conservation Areas (ANAC)
	Mozambique 
	bsoto@tvcabo.co.mz

	+258 842 620 006
	

	49.
	Mr. Vitalis Mushongo 
	Chief Warden for Concessions Unit, MET 
	Namibia 
	vmushongo@met.na

	+264 8112 77 975
+264 612 842 912
	

	50.
	Ms Zelna Hangari
	NWR
	Namibia
	zhengari@nwr.com.na


	
	

	51.
	Epson Kasuto
	NWR
	Namibia
	ekasuto@nwr.com.na

	
	

	52.
	Zandry Haimbondi
	NWR
	Namibia
	zhaimbondi@nwr.com.na

	+264 61 285 7122 
+27 21 422 5148
	

	53.
	Don Elliot
	DKH
	
	Donelliot.dkh@gmail.com

	
	

	54.
	JRN Bartlet
	Bartlets Inc Attorneys
	RSA
	bartletts@pixie.co.za

	
	

	55.
	Clara Bocchino
	AHEAD- GLTFCA
	RSA
	Clara.bocchino@up.ac.za

	+27 76 306 7510
	

	56.
	Amanda Mugadza
	NWU- Potchefstroom
	RSA
	23890347@nwu.ac.za

	+27 79 393 7730
	

	57.
	Janina Lawut
	GIZ
	Botswana
	Janina.lawut@giz.de

	+267 757 703 89
	

	58.
	Keiichiro Takadera
	RETOSA/JICA
	
	Takakei3@joy.ocn.ne.jp

	+27 11 315 2420/1
	

	59.
	Naomi Okiyama
	RETOSA/JICA
	
	Naomi.okiyama@retosa.co.za

	+27 11 315 2420/1
	

	SECRETARIAT 
	

	
	

	60.
	Anna Spenceley
	Facilitator 
	RSA
	annaspenceley@gmail.com


	+27 72 311 5700
	

	61.
	Deborah Kahatano
	Boundless Southern Africa 
	RSA
	dkahatano@environment.gov.za

	+27 82 078 5088
+27 12 399 
	

	62.
	Martin Schneichel
	SADC/GIZ
	Botswana
	Martin.schneichel@giz.de

	+267 723 058 68
	

	63.
	Michael Wright
	Facilitator 
	RSA
	MichaelW@sivest.co.za

	+27 83 670 1436
	

	64.
	Roland Vorwerk
	Boundless Southern Africa
	RSA
	rvorwerk@environment.gov.za

	+27 82 4661 251
	

	65.
	Martin Leineweber
	SADC/GIZ
	Botswana
	Martin.leineweber@giz.de


	+267 723 004 13
	

	66.
	Faith November 
	Boundless Southern Africa
	RSA
	fnovember@environment.gov.za


	+27 12 399 9518
	



